Coastal Hazards Workshop Participants
AOOS Office, Anchorage, Alaska
May 13, 2010



Name			Affiliation				Email				

David Atkinson	IARC, UAF				datkinson@iarc.uaf.edu 
Mike Brubaker	Alaska Native Tribal Health Cons.	mybrubaker@anthc.org 
Ruth Carter		Alaska Dept. of Transportation	ruthA.carter@alaska.gov 
Sally Cox		DCCED				sally.cox@alaska.gov 
Darcy Dugan		Alaska Ocean Observing System	dugan@aoos.org
Ken Eisses		US Army Corps			Kenneth.j.eisses@poa02.usace.army.mil 
Ben Jones		US Geological Survey			bjones@usgs.gov 
Steve Ivanoff		Kawerak 				SIvanoff@kawerak.org 
Kim Kruse		Alaska Coastal Management Program Kim.kruse@alaska.gov   
Sam VanLaningham	UAF School of Fisheries		svanlaningham@alaska.edu 
John Madden		Alaska Dept. of Homeland Security	john.madden@alaska.gov 
Molly McCammon	Alaska Ocean Observing System	mccammon@aoos.org
Don Moore		National Weather Service			donald.moore@nooa.gov
Trish O’Pheen		US Army Corps			patricia.s.opheen@usace.army.mil 
Bob Pawlowski	Denali Commission 			bpawlowski@denali.gov	
Jackie Poston		ADEC					jackie.poston@alaska.gov 
Carl Schoch		Alaska Ocean Observing System	cschochak@gmail.com
Harvey Smith		Alaska Dept. of Transportation	Harvey.smith@alaska.gov 
Orson Smith		UAA Engineering Dept		afops@uaa.alaska.edu 
Gary Williams		Kenai Borough			gwilliams@borough.kenai.ak.us 
Gabriel Wolken	Alaska Division of Geological and Geophysical Surveys 											Gabriel.wolken@alaska.gov 

